
Calloway County
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Calloway County District: 4 Region: 1
Head Coach: Terry Birdsong Superintendent: Steve Hoskins
Work Phone: (270)762-7374 Principal: Randy McCallon

FAX: (270)762-7380 Athletic Director: Greg Butler
Mascot Name: Lakers Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Derek Morse 
Assistant Coach: Mitchell L McClure 
Assistant Coach: Tommy J Futrell 
Assistant Coach: Sawyer Donohoo 
Assistant Coach: Edward Chapman 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
15 15 Christian Adams 5' 5" 120 GUARD Fresh.
4 4 Parker Adams 6' 4" 190 FORWARD Senior

23 23 Jonah Brannon 6' 0" 135 GUARD Soph.
34 34 Isaiah Butler 6' 0" 160 FORWARD Soph.
3 3 Wade Carter 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior

Carson Chapman 5' 6" 125 Fresh.
23 23 Jeremy Darnell 6' 0" 125 FORWARD Fresh.
32 32 Aaron Dawson 6' 1" 165 FORWARD Fresh.
44 44 Joseph Duncan 6' 3" 230 CENTER Senior
23 23 Logan Eastwood 5' 6" 120 GUARD Fresh.
52 52 Cole Emerson 6' 4" 185 CENTER Soph.
10 10 Lucas Hill 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior
31 31 Skyler Hunter 6' 7" 180 FOWARD Senior
52 52 Payton Johnson 6' 3" 190 FORWARD Soph.
40 40 Lofton Pigg 6' 2" 185 FORWARD Fresh.
11 11 Kamden Price 5' 7" 130 GUARD Soph.

Blake Schanbacher 5' 11" 165 Junior
22 22 Will Sivills 6' 2" 145 GUARD Soph.
12 12 Hunter Smith 6' 0" 160 GRD/FWD Senior
5 5 Clay Smotherman 6' 1" 160 GUARD Senior

33 33 Connor Wagner 6' 2" 165 GUARD Senior

Copyright 2015 Kentucky High School Athletic Association



School: Calloway County District: 4 Region: 1
Head Coach: Terry Birdsong Superintendent: Steve Hoskins
Work Phone: (270)762-7374 Principal: Randy McCallon

FAX: (270)762-7380 Athletic Director: Greg Butler
Mascot Name: Lakers Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, White & Blue

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Derek Morse 
Assistant Coach: Mitchell L McClure 
Assistant Coach: Tommy J Futrell 
Assistant Coach: Sawyer Donohoo 
Assistant Coach: Edward Chapman 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Blake Schanbacher 5' 11" 165 Junior
Carson Chapman 5' 6" 125 Fresh.

3 3 Wade Carter 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior
4 4 Parker Adams 6' 4" 190 FORWARD Senior
5 5 Clay Smotherman 6' 1" 160 GUARD Senior

10 10 Lucas Hill 5' 10" 150 GUARD Senior
11 11 Kamden Price 5' 7" 130 GUARD Soph.
12 12 Hunter Smith 6' 0" 160 GRD/FWD Senior
15 15 Christian Adams 5' 5" 120 GUARD Fresh.
22 22 Will Sivills 6' 2" 145 GUARD Soph.
23 23 Logan Eastwood 5' 6" 120 GUARD Fresh.
23 23 Jonah Brannon 6' 0" 135 GUARD Soph.
23 23 Jeremy Darnell 6' 0" 125 FORWARD Fresh.
31 31 Skyler Hunter 6' 7" 180 FOWARD Senior
32 32 Aaron Dawson 6' 1" 165 FORWARD Fresh.
33 33 Connor Wagner 6' 2" 165 GUARD Senior
34 34 Isaiah Butler 6' 0" 160 FORWARD Soph.
40 40 Lofton Pigg 6' 2" 185 FORWARD Fresh.
44 44 Joseph Duncan 6' 3" 230 CENTER Senior
52 52 Cole Emerson 6' 4" 185 CENTER Soph.
52 52 Payton Johnson 6' 3" 190 FORWARD Soph.
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